FLUSH SYSTEM
05 / 2019 GEA Farm Technologies Canada Inc.
Division GEA Houle
TABLE OF CONTENTS
1
12" - 315 mm flush valve............................................................................................................................02
Table of contents........................................................................................................................................01
12 3/4" flush line.........................................................................................................................................03

13
Hardware Identification
Type Designation
Hexagonal bolt -
Carriage bolt CB
Square head bolt SB
Socket head cap screw SCS
Socket head set screw SSS
Flat head cap screw FCS
Hexagon nut -
Hexagon nylon lock nut N
Hexagon oval lock nut OVL
Hexagon tri-lock nut TRI
Castle nut CSL
Flange nut FLN
Wing nut WNG
Flat washer -
Lock washer L
SAE washer SAE
Large ext. dia. washer LD
Small ext. dia. washer SD
Stainless steel bolts parts SS
FLUSH SYSTEM
05 / 2019 GEA Farm Technologies Canada Inc.
Division GEA Houle
2019-7719-680
2
315 mm - 12" FLUSH VALVE
N 3/8"-16NC
3/8"-16NC X 3 1/2" GR.5
2019-7712-060
SS 3/8"-16NC
SS 3/8"
SS 3/8"-16NC
X 1
L 3/8"
2019-1512-360
2019-3903-790
2019-7714-270
1/2"-13NC
1/2"
1/2"-13NC X 1 1/2"  GR.5
2019-4600-280
2019-4500-220
2019-4600-250
2236-0060-080
per ft
L 3/8"
SS 3/8"-16NC X 1 1/2"
1/2-13NC
2019-7711-660
12" - 2019-3903-320
12" - 2019-7501-850
315mm - 2019-7501-860
Cover plate with deflectors
for holding area.
315mm - 2019-3905-920
FLUSH SYSTEM
05 / 2019 GEA Farm Technologies Canada Inc.
Division GEA Houle
12 3/4" FLUSH LINE
2007-2500-280
3/4"
3/4"-10NC
2019-1512-330
2019-3903-320
2007-0144-230
Anti-slip collar
2019-7620-200
90v elbow with
1 anti-slip collar
2019-7620-200
90v elbow with